Client:
Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
Flex Tube Pixel SE is a flexible, direct view, side emitting LED strip, that features RGB control of every 3.27” (83.33mm) section. It
comes in a 5m spool or custom built lengths to suit project requirements, and features a highly durable PVC body which is outdoor
and impact rated.

Submitted By
16500, INC
ORDER CODES
FTZ - 2  2  # - #  A  S  N
Version:
Control:
Housing Finish:
Feed Cable:
Length:
Beam:
LED Color:
Input Voltage:
FTZ = Flex Tube Pixel SE
2 = DMX/ SPI
2 = White
4 = Side Feed*
5 = Rear Feed
6 = End Feed*
A = 16.4’ (5M)
X = Custom*†
† : When ordering custom lengths, please specificy number of 3.27” (83.33mm) sections required after X (16.4’, 5m maximum).
     Example order code: FTZ-225-X40ASN = 83.33mm x 40 / 3.32m spool
A = 160º
S = RGB Pixel Control
N = 24VDC
* indicates special order
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
2 SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.3
FTZ-224-####, Side Feed FTZ-226-####, End FeedFTZ-225-####, Rear Feed
FLEX TUBE P IXEL  SE
TM
Catalog Number
FTZ 226 AASN
Notes
TypeProject 21-12877-3  Date 6/25/2021
RGB/W | Saturated Color
Submitted By
16500, INC
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.3
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
3
FTSECH1000
1m (3.28’) self lock mounting channel
Aluminum profile, includes 5 screws
12-24VDC Input, DMX input, SPI output
Controls one 5m (16.4’) section of Flex Tube Pixel
Must be used with 24V power supply
Powers up to three 5m (16.4’) sections of Flex Tube Pixel
Must be used with Pixel Driver 1
RELATED COMPONENTS
FTSECH35
35mm (1.37”) self lock mounting channel
Aluminum profile, includes 2 screws
All Flex Tube Pixel SE sections must have injeciton molded ends
No user installed feed cables or end caps are available for this product
FTSECH2000
2m (6.56’) self lock mounting channel
Aluminum profile, includes 10 screws
Mounting Accessories Connection Accessories
PIX001
Pixel Driver 1
Drivers (DC+DMX)
APS-300-24-IP
100-277VAC Input, 24VDC Output
Power Supplies (DC)
FLEX TUBE P IXEL  SE
TM
LPC